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NZB DIRECTORY
BOARD
CHAIRMAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

Joe Walls
Andrew Seabrook
Petrea Vela
Mike Kneebone
James Jennings

andrew.seabrook@nzb.co.nz
petrea.vela@nzb.co.nz
mike.kneebone@nzb.co.nz
james.jennings@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 972 832
+64 21 497 282
+61 439 568 881
+64 272 233 333

BLOODSTOCK
INTERNATIONAL BLOODSTOCK MANAGER 
CLIENT & PUBLIC RELATIONS MANAGER
BLOODSTOCK EXECUTIVE
SALES REPRESENTATIVES

BLOODSTOCK ADMINISTRATOR

John Cameron
Jessie Gower 
Kane Jones 
Regan Donnison  
Cam Bray
Mary Jane Harvey

john.cameron@nzb.co.nz
jessie.gower@nzb.co.nz 
kane.jones@nzb.co.nz
regan.donnison@nzb.co.nz
cam.bray@nzb.co.nz
maryjane.harvey@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 949 797
+64 21 524 443 
+64 272 744 985
+64 21 512 466
+64 21 737 199
+64 9 393 9832

INTERNATIONAL
AUSTRALIAN REPRESENTATIVE (VIC)
EUROPEAN REPRESENTATIVE
CHINA REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE 
SINGAPORE REPRESENTATIVE
SOUTH KOREA REPRESENTATIVE
NORTH AMERICA REPRESENTATIVE

Brent Thomson
Laragh De Burgh
Alex Teng
Justin Wong 
Robin Lee
Joe Miller

brent.thomson@nzb.co.nz
laragh.deburgh@nzb.co.nz
alex.teng@nzb.co.nz
justin.wong@nzb.co.nz 
robin.lee@nzb.co.nz
joe.miller@nzb.co.nz

+61 4 2585 7771
+35 3868 453 444
+64 21 171 3421
+65 8100 4822 
+82 10 33 75 2236
+1 502 773 1989

AIRFREIGHT
AIRFREIGHT MANAGER
AIRFREIGHT MANAGER (AUS) 
AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (NZ)

AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (AUS)

Greg Northcott    
Josh Murphy 
Sharon McDowell
Brent Perry
Leigh Noble
Phil Rees
Steven Seabrook

greg.northcott@nzb.co.nz     
josh.murphy@nzb.co.nz 
sharon.mcdowell@nzb.co.nz    
brent.perry@nzb.co.nz
leigh.noble@nzb.co.nz
phil.rees@nzb.co.nz
steven.seabrook@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 594 995
+61 4 1946 5538 
+64 274 781 017
+64 21 850 633
+64 9 393 9825
+61 4 1824 5488
+61 4 1847 6414

INSURANCE
INSURANCE MANAGER
INSURANCE ADVISOR
INSURANCE ASSISTANT

Mark Lock
Jim Bruford
Kate Musgrave

mark.lock@nzb.co.nz 
jim.bruford@nzb.co.nz
kate.musgrave@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 895 444
+64 274 598 098
+64 9 393 9817

FINANCE
FINANCE MANAGER
ACCOUNTANT 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE EXECUTIVE 
FINANCE ADMINISTRATOR
FINANCE ASSISTANT

Eion Fraser
Sarah Tollen
Michael Limm 
Nicola Andrews 
Rebecca Johnston

eion.fraser@nzb.co.nz
sarah.tollen@nzb.co.nz
michael.limm@nzb.co.nz 
nicola.andrews@nzb.co.nz 
rebecca.johnston@nzb.co.nz

 
+64 21 0296 1010
+64 9 393 9823
+64 9 298 0055
+64 9 393 9815
+64 9 298 0055

MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGER 
MARKETING EXECUTIVE
MARKETING ASSISTANT

Natalie Jamieson 
Emma Thompson
Dorian Kos

natalie.jamieson@nzb.co.nz
emma.thompson@nzb.co.nz
dorian.kos@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 107 3164
+64 21 071 2929
+64 9 393 9807

RECEPTION & ICT 
RECEPTION
ICT SUPPORT ENGINEER

GAVELHOUSE.COM
GENERAL MANAGER
SALES & MARKETING

Simone Morrison 
Alexander Stoehr

Haylie Martin
Patrick Cunningham

simone.morrison@nzb.co.nz
alexander.stoehr@nzb.co.nz

haylie@gavelhouse.com
patrick@gavelhouse.com

+64 9 298 0055
+64 21 737 867

+64 22 637 8127
+64 9 393 9817

SALES COMPLEX
PROPERTY MANAGER Matthew Mowbray matthew.mowbray@nzb.co.nz +64 21 505 563

NEW ZEALAND OFFICE

10 Hinau Rd, Karaka 2113

P: +64 9 298 0055  
E: reception@nzb.co.nz

CHRISTCHURCH OFFICE

Level 1, 17 Birmingham Drive, 
Middleton, Christchurch, 8024

P: +64 3 381 0141

AUSTRALIAN OFFICE

101 Doncaster Ave, Kensington, 
NSW, 2033

P: +61 2 9667 2250


